
7

 REF. PART   QTY.  DESCRIPTION REF. PART   QTY.  DESCRIPTION
 NO. NO.

 1  65063 1 Hitch Assembly 1  65063 1 Hitch Assembly
 2  64780 1 Rake Pivot Assembly 2  64780 1 Rake Pivot Assembly 2  64780 1 Rake Pivot Assembly
 3  25165 24 Rake Tine 3  25165 24 Rake Tine 3  25165 24 Rake Tine
 4  48978 1 Pivot Pin 4  48978 1 Pivot Pin 4  48978 1 Pivot Pin
 5  HA21362 24 Hex Nut, 3/8-16 (Nylock) 5  HA21362 24 Hex Nut, 3/8-16 (Nylock) 5  HA21362 24 Hex Nut, 3/8-16 (Nylock)

 REF. PART   QTY.  DESCRIPTION
 NO. NO.

 1  65063 1 Hitch Assembly
 2  64780 1 Rake Pivot Assembly
 3  25165 24 Rake Tine
 4  48978 1 Pivot Pin
 5  HA21362 24 Hex Nut, 3/8-16 (Nylock)

REPAIR PARTS FOR MODEL 45-0366 SLEEVE HITCH ROCK RAKE

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

 REF. PART   QTY.  DESCRIPTION REF. PART   QTY.  DESCRIPTION REF. PART   QTY.  DESCRIPTION
 NO. NO. NO. NO.

 6  43001 24 Hex Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1" 6  43001 24 Hex Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1" 6  43001 24 Hex Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1"
 7  43343 1 Hair Cotter Pin, 1/8" 7  43343 1 Hair Cotter Pin, 1/8" 7  43343 1 Hair Cotter Pin, 1/8"
 8  48968 1 Slotted Hex Nut, 1"-8 8  48968 1 Slotted Hex Nut, 1"-8 8  48968 1 Slotted Hex Nut, 1"-8
 9  46855 1 Cotter Pin, 3/16" x 2" 9  46855 1 Cotter Pin, 3/16" x 2" 9  46855 1 Cotter Pin, 3/16" x 2"
   49419 1 Owner's Manual   49419 1 Owner's Manual   49419 1 Owner's Manual

the fastest way to purchase parts www.speedepart.com


